Isolated 4-20 mA Output;
Dual Range with Range ID
 relay output
Calibration History
with Deviation values
Alarm and Fault
History
Modbus RTU

Oxygen Purity (Pm) 3 1 9 0 D DC - 24 V DC
Methane % (NDIR) 4 0 3 0 A AC  -  100 t o  260  V  AC
Ordering Code
 “Ec”      :  Electrochemical Sensor
 “Pm”     :  Paramagnetic Sensor
 “NDIR”  :  Non-Dispersive InfraRed
 “CS”      :  Ceramic Sensor
Measured Gas
Notes: - The final responsibility to check whether this product meets the requirement of the Process and / or Analyser remains solely with the customer.
            - M/s SARVESH ANALYTICS PVT. LTD. has a policy of continuous improvement of product &  services and hence reserves the right to change the
                    specifications and features without prior notice.
     Sarvesh Logo and ACCURRA-Hz is a Registered Trademark of M/s Sarvesh Analytics Private Limited     ®
®
ACCURRA-Hz